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Lei 4.949/12, de 15 de outubro de 2012 – (art. 27, inciso I) - DOADORES DE 

SANGUE 
 

101 - CIRURGIAO DENTISTA 

 

GERALDO ARAUJO CLAUDINO DE FREITAS 

GLENIA CASTRO DE MOURA 

IGOR AMORIM SILVA 

MARCIO FORTUNA GARCES DE MENEZES 

RICARDO CARVALHO DAMAS CENO 

 

 

102 - ASSISTENTE SOCIAL 

 

GLEICIANE DE SOUSA GALENO 

HANDERSON CLAYSON LIMA NUNES 

JOSE RIBAMAR PEREIRA FILHO 

JOSE VICENTE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

MARCIELY LINDAURA DA SILVA 

MARIA DO ROSARIO BEZERRA CAVALCANTE 

QUEZIA RUZ MOREIRA 

SILVIA DA SILVA MORAIS 

THIAGO MENEZES DE CASTRO MENDES 

 

 

103 - BIOLOGO 

 

ANTONIO PAULO MAGALHAES LOPES 

MARCIA MARIA RODRIGUES VIANA 

MARCIO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 

RICARDO BEZERRA BARBOSA 

 

 

104 - BIOMEDICO 

 

DIEGO GARCES GOMES 

ROSALINA SANTANA DE CAMPOS 

 

 

105 - FARMACEUTICO BIOQUIMICO 

 

ALEX SOARES BARREIROS 

JOSE FERREIRA PINTO FILHO 

YURI ALMEIDA FREITAS 

 

 

109 - FISIOTERAPEUTA 

 

DIEGO IGOR DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO 



              

 

PHILIPPE AUGUSTO ARAUJO DE SOUZA 

ROMULO RIBEIRO DE MEDEIROS 

 

 

110 - NUTRICIONISTA 

 

FERNANDA BORJA LOUSADA SOARES 

JANE DA SILVA LOBO 

OTAZYLDA TAVARES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

 

 

111 - PSICOLOGO 

 

ELAINE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 

GABRIELA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

JOSEANE DA SILVA GUERREIRO 

LARISSA ILIVEIRA MARKEWICZ 

TALITA ROSA FERNANDES LEITE 

JOYCE ALVES DA SILVA 

 

 

112 - TERAPEUTA OCUPACIONAL 

 

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 

PRISCYLA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

 

 

201 - TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO 

 

ADAILTON DOS SANTOS SILVA 

ADALBERTO DA CRUZ NASCIMENTO 

ADALGISA MARIA DE CARVALHO 

ADILSON RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO LINHARES 

ADRIANA INOCENCIO FERREIRA DA CRUZ GOMES 

AILTON DE SOUSA NUNES 

ALBER MOURA DE OLIVEIRA 

ALCIDES ALEXANDRE JUNIO SANTANA DE SOUSA 

ALCIONE VENACIO DOS SANOS 

ALDEMIR FERNANDES DA SILVA 

ALEX BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

ALEX FIGUEREDO BRITO 

ALEX SOARES BARREIROS 

ALFREDO ALEXANDRE DE SENA DIAS 

ALINE COSTA DE SOUSA 

ALMIR REGO SOUSA 

ALOIZIO BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

AMANDA FORTUNATO MENDES 

AMANDA MARTINS BORGES DA SILVA 

ANA PAULA BATISTA DA SILVA 

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA 

ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

ANDERSON BARBOSA NUNES 

ANDERSON DA COSTA FREIRE 

ANDERSON PIRES OLIVEIRA 

ANDERSON RAFAEL DE BARCELOS BORGES 

ANDRE LUIZ ARAUJO OLEGARIO  

ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUSA MARIANO 

ANDRE MARQUES DA SILVA 

ANDREA CAMILO TEIXEIRA 

ANDREI CARDOSO SILVA 

ANTONI MORENO GOMES VIEIRA VICENTE 

ANTONIO DALTON LIMA AMORIM 

ANTONIO GERINALDO SILVA 

ANTONIO PAULO MAGALHAES LOPES 

ANTONIO RAIMUNDO PINTO ALVES 

APARECIDA FATIMA SILVA MARQUES 

BENERVAL OMES DA SILVA 

BRUNO BRAGA OLIVEIRA 

BRUNO DE MATOS PINHEIRO 



              

 

BRUNO DE SOUSA SANTANA 

BRUNO VINICIUS NARDES 

CAMILA DE SOUZA SILVA 

CAMILA QUEIROZ AMANCIO 

CARLOS ANANIAS DE OLIVEIRA 

CARLOS EDUARDO BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 

CARLOS FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 

CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

CARMEM GOMES DA SILVA 

CASSIA LEITE BARBOSA CARDOZO 

CAYO YANG DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 

CLAUDIMAR RODRIGUES LIMA 

CLAUDIO ALBERTO DA SILVA FIRMO 

CLAUDIO PAES DE MACEDO 

CLAYTON DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

CLEAN TEIXEIRA FILGUEIRAS 

CLEITON DA MOTA SANTOS 

CLENILSA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 

CLENILTON LIMA DA SILVA 

CLEUSON BARBOZA DE MELO 

CLEYDSON PRIMO DA CONCEICAO 

CRISTIANNY FERNANDES DOS REIS 

CRISTIANO DA COSTA CARVALHO 

DALLES SANCHES OLIVEIRA 

DANIEL CARDOSO DE ARAUJO 

DANIEL DA SILVA VIEIRA 

DANIEL FELIPE ALVES SANTOS 

DANIEL PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 

DANIEL SOBREIRA E SILVA 

DANIEL VALE GOMES 

DANIELA VIEIRA DA COSTA 

DANIELLE SANTOS ALVES VILAS BOAS 

DEIDMAR DEMOSTENES DA SILVA SOBREIRA 

DERICK BRAYN NUNES NEGRAO 

DIEGO DE SOUZA MATTOS 

DIEGO IGOR DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO 

DOUGLAS CARVALHO LOVATINI 

DYEGO SOARES DE SOUSA SILVA 

EDINAEL ALVES DOS REIS 

EDINAURA NASCIMENTO DE LIMA 

EDIVALDO DE JESUS LIMA VIANA 

EDIZIO ALVES DE SOUSA JUNIOR 

EDMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA 

EDNA DE SOUZA MAGALHAES 

EDUARDO MARCONDES BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

ELANE DORNELLES RICARTE 

ELTON MAGALHAES RODRIGUES 

ELY MENDES DE FREIAS 

EMANUEL MAIA DE PAULA 

EMERSON BATISTA GONGALVES 

EMERSON GOMES RIBEIRO 

EMERSON MADSON MEGEREDO LEAL 

EMERSON REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA 

EMILTON DE QUEVEDO 

ENEDI GOMES DE LIMA 

ERALDO LOURENCO DE SOUZA 

ERASMO MELO DA SILVA 

ERIVELTON RICARDO GOMES ALVES 

FELIPE DE SOUZA ARAUJO 

FERNANDO ANTONIO DE MELO 

FERNANDO BISPO PESSOA 

FILIPE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 

FRANCIALBERT SILVA LUZ 

FRANCIMACIO SILVA RODRIGUES 

FRANCINESIO RABELO DOS SANTOS 

FRANCISCO ERINALDO SILVA DE LIMA 

FRANCISCO FLORENCIO DE SOUSA NETO 

FRANCISCO JEANE ARAUJO FONTES 

FRANCISTALMO ROCHA DIAS 

GABRIEL LOPES BARROS 



              

 

GABRIELA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

GABRYELLE MOTA ESTEVES 

GERSON TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA DALVINO 

GILBERTO DO NASCIMENTO 

GILBERTO SOARES PEREIRA 

GILMAR MONTALVAO MEIRA 

GLEICIANE DE SOUSA GALENO  

GLEYCYELE WYGH OLIVEIRA LOURENCO 

GRASIELLE BEZERRA SILVA TEIXEIRA 

GUSTAVO PANTOJA DE MIRANDA CAPINAN  

GUSTAVO SILVA DA MATTA 

HAMILTON CARLOS TEIXEIRA 

HIGOR BATISTA LUSTOSA 

IGO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 

IGOR CARVALHO MARTINS 

ISAIRES FLORENCO DE SOUZA 

IVAN RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 

JACIARA TAVARES PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

JAISON MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 

JANE DA SILVA LOBO 

JANETE RAYMUNDA ANTHERO SANTOS 

JANILDO PEREIRA LIMA  

JEAN SOUZA DA COSTA  

JEFFERSON RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA 

JERUSA GLACE DOS SANTOS CIPRIANO 

JOAO ARTUR LUIZ SOBRINHO 

JOÃO BOSCO GOMES DE SA 

JOSE ARAUJO OLEGARIO 

JOSE CARLOS TEIXEIRA BARROZO JUNIOR 

JOSE ELTON NUNES DA COSTA 

JOSE RIBAMAR PEREIRA FILHO 

JOSE VITOR FRANCISCO MAIA 

JOSEANE DA SILVA GUERREIRO 

JOSELIA DA SILVA SERPA SARAIVA 

JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

JULIO CESAR DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 

KALEBE ANANIAS DE SOUSA 

KATIA MARIA LEITE GONCALVES DE SOUSA 

KATIA REZENDE LIMA BENTO 

KLEBER ROBSON DA SILVA 

LARISSA VITORIA DEUSDARA 

LAUDEVALDO ALVES DE JESUS 

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 

LEANDRO LEITE RAMALHO 

LENILSON DE OLIVEIRA LIRA 

LEONARDO ANTUNES PAZ 

LEONARDO DAMASCENO CAETANO 

LEONARDO LIVIO DE AGUIAR 

LEONARDO OTSUKA DA SILVA 

LIDIANE VIANA DOS SANTOS 

LIGIA ELIZA DOS SANTOS TAVARES 

LILIAN JANAINA MENDONCA BORGES 

LINCOLN DIMATTEN MATOS 

LOURIVAL DE SOUZA DOURADO 

LUANA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

LUCIANO RIBEIRO DE MACEDO ARAUJO 

LUIS HENRIQUE CORDEIRO DA SILVA 

LUIZ AUGUSTO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

LUIZ CARLOS DE LIMA 

LUIZ CARLOS GOMES SOBRINHO 

MAGSON MENDES SANTANA 

MANOEL CARNEIRO SANTANA 

MANOEL JOSE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 

MANOEL QUERTOM ALVES DA SILVA 

MARCELO BATISTA DO CARMO 

MARCELO MONTEIRO DE ANDRADE 

MARCELO ROCHA 

MARCIA MARIA RODRIGUES VIANA 

MARCIO DA SILVA ALCANTARA 



              

 

MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA 

MARCIO MOURA DOS SANTOS 

MARCIO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 

MARCIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

MARCIO RICARDO BATISTA GONCALVES MORAES 

MARCOS FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 

MARCOS MONTEIRO DE ANDRADE 

MARCOS PAULO RAMOS PEREIRA 

MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES LAMOUNIER ARAUJO 

MARCUS DE FRANCA SILVA 

MARI PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA DO CEU PEREIRA MONTENEGRO 

MARIA DO ROSARIO BEZERRA CAVALCANTE 

MARIA LUCINETE GONCALVES MOREIRA 

MARIANO ALVARO SEIJAS DE PIOVESAN ZANINI 

MARIOSAN FERREIRA DA SILVA 

MARLUCIO DA COSTA 

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA CUNHA RAMIRO 

MAURO FRANCISCO BARBOSA COSTA 

MICHEL PEDRO LIMA CARNEIRO 

NATAL DA SILVA 

NILTON LUCIO SANTIAGO 

NOELI OSTERKAMP 

OTAZYLDA TAVARES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

PABLO DA CONCEICAO 

PAOLO ISMAEL GOMES DAMIAO 

PAULO EVERTON PAULINO DA SILVA 

PAULO MARCOS ALVES MONTEIRO 

PAULO ROBERTO DE MENEZES CAMPOS 

PETER NASCIMENTO SANTOS 

PETTERSON DIEGO SILVA RODRIGUES 

PRISMARNNEY DA SILVA SOUSA 

QUINTINO DA MOTA SANTOS 

RAFAEL CARLOS DA SILVA 

RAFAEL EFRAIN MOTA RIBEIRO 

RAFAEL MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 

RAMON BATISTA DE SOUSA 

RAQUEL CORREA CAMELO 

RAQUEL DA SILVA PASSOS 

RAYANE GOMES DE SOUSA 

RAYNNER TIAGO BARBOSA MATOS 

REGINALDO ARARA RIBEIRO 

REGINALDO DOS SANTOS MARCAL 

RENE DE ALMEIDA 

RENILTON REZENDE DA SILVA 

RICARDO BEZERRA BARBOSA 

RICARDO GONCALVES RIBEIRO 

RICARDO LEE FREITAS DA SILVA 

RICARDO LOPES ANDRADE 

RIGSON DA SILVA 

RILMA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

ROBERTO GABRIEL FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 

ROBERTO MARQUES LOPES JUNIOR 

ROBERVAL DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 

ROBSON FELIX DE SA SILVA 

RODRIGO CARVALHO BARROSO 

RODRIGO GOMES MOREIRA 

RODRIGO JOSE DOS SANTOS 

RODRIGO VIEIRA DA SILVA 

ROGERIO MENDES MACHADO 

ROKNALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

ROMULO RIBEIRO DE MEDEIROS 

RONALDO MOREIRA DE MEDEIROS 

RONILDO SANTANA SOBRAL 

RONNIVAN LUSTOSA DA SILVA 

RUBENS LEMES CARNEIRO MACHADO 

SAMUEL DA SILVA SANTOS 

SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 

SANDRA MARIA DE SOUSA CARDOZO 

SANDRO DE QUEIROZ VERAS  



              

 

SEBASTIAO COSTA NEPOMUCENO 

SERGIO HENRIQUE FARIAS 

SERGIO TAVARES SANTOS 

SILVIA DA SILVA MORAIS 

STANCLEY CARLOS DA SILVA 

THAYANE APARECIDA SENA TABOSA 

THENISON CORDEIRO DA SILVA 

THIAGO ALVES ESPINDOLA 

THIAGO FERREIRA DE VASCONCELOS 

THIAGO RAPOSO DE AGUIAR 

THYEGO CRYSTIAN DE FARIAS 

VALDENIR FERREIRA PINTO 

VALDOMIRO BEZERRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 

VALDOMIRO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 

VALTER ALVES PEREIRA FILHO 

VALTERCI VICENTE DA SILVA 

VICENTE GLADISTON MARANHAO SOBRINHO 

VILMAR GOMES DOS SANTOS 

WALDECYO KLEYTON DOS SANTOS MARINHO 

WASHINGTON FERREIRA 

WEDERSON RODRIGUES MUZY 

WELLINGTON COSTA REZENDE 

WESLEY LIMA DA SILVA 

WILLIAM SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

WILMA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 

YURI ALMEIDA FREITAS 

ZELMAR ALVES SIQUEIRA 

LEANDRO DE SOUZA E SILVA 

 

 

202 - TECNICO EM HIGIENE DENTAL 

 

ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

DAIANE RODRIGUES GONCALVES 

EDUARDO ROCHA RODRIGUES 

FRANCINESIO RABELO DOS SANTOS 

GLENIA CASTRO DE MOURA 

LUANA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCIANO RIBEIRO DE MACEDO ARAUJO 

MARCIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

MARLEO ROBERTO LIVIO DE SANTANA 

 

 

203 - ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA 

 

ZELMAR ALVES SIQUEIRA 

 

 

205 - TECNICO EM ENFERMAGEM 

 

CHERLY DAYANE RIBEIRO DIAS 

CLAYTON DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

DIEGO GARCES GOMES 

 

 

206 - TECNICO EM ENFERMAGEM 

 

ANA MARIA LEITE FERREIRA 

ANA PAULA WANDERLEY 

ANA RITA LUDUVICO DA CUNHA 

ANDREA CAMILO TEIXEIRA 

CLEITON DA MOTA SANTOS 

ELIAS SILVEIRA BARROS 

EMERSON MADSON MEGEREDO LEAL 

ENEDI GOMES DE LIMA 

JESSICA CRISTINA RAMOS RIBEIRO SILVA DALVINO 

JOSE RIBAMAR PEREIRA FILHO 

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 

LEONARDO ANTUNES PAZ 



              

 

MANOEL JOSE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 

MARCIA FARIA DE LIMA 

MARIA DO CEU PEREIRA MONTENEGRO 

MARIA DO ROSARIO BEZERRA CAVALCANTE 

MARIA LUCINETE GONCALVES MOREIRA 

MONICA ALVES DE SOUSA 

RAUL ALEX MOREIRA DA SILVA 

RICARDO LEE FREITAS DA SILVA 

ROSALINA SANTANA DE CAMPOS 

STANCLEY CARLOS DA SILVA 

VALTER ALVES PEREIRA FILHO 

VICENTE GLADISTON MARANHAO SOBRINHO 

WEBERT LOPES ALVES 

 

 

208 - TECNICO EM RADIOLOGIA 

 

ALZIRA TEIXEIRA ALVES 

CLAUDIO ALBERTO DA SILVA FIRMO 

CLEUSON BARBOZA DE MELO 

EMERSON GOMES RIBEIRO 

FABIO LUIZ BRANDAO 

ISAIRES FLORENCO DE SOUZA 

JERUSA GLACE DOS SANTOS CIPRIANO 

JOSELIA DA SILVA SERPA SARAIVA 

KATIA REZENDE LIMA BENTO 

LUIZ CARLOS DE LIMA 

MARCIA MARIA RODRIGUES VIANA 

NATAL DA SILVA 

NOELI OSTERKAMP 

PAULO ROBERTO BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 

RAQUEL CORREA CAMELO 

RICARDO BEZERRA BARBOSA 

THIAGO RAPOSO DE AGUIAR 

 

 

301 - ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA 

 

ADILSON RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO LINHARES 

ALOIZIO BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

ANDERSON RAFAEL DE BARCELOS BORGES 

ANTONIO GERINALDO SILVA 

APARECIDA FATIMA SILVA MARQUES 

BRUNO DE MATOS PINHEIRO 

CANDIDO AGUIAR SILVA 

CARLOS EDUARDO BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIEL CARDOSO DE ARAUJO 

DANIEL FELIPE ALVES SANTOS 

DANIEL VALE GOMES 

DEMIVALDO MESSIAS DOS SANTOS 

DERICK BRAYN NUNES NEGRAO 

DIEGO DE SOUZA MATTOS 

ELAINE CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO 

ELY MENDES DE FREIAS 

ERALDO LOURENCO DE SOUZA 

ERIVELTON RICARDO GOMES ALVES 

FILIPE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 

FRANCISCO JOSE SCHROEDER DUARTE 

FRANCIVANEO NICOLAU DA SILVA 

IGO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 

JAISON MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 

JANAINA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

JEFFERSON RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA 

JOAO ARTUR LUIZ SOBRINHO 

JOSE VICENTE RODRIGUES DA SILVA   

JOSE VITOR FRANCISCO MAIA 

JULIO CESAR DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 

KATIA REZENDE LIMA BENTO 



              

 

LARISSA VITORIA DEUSDARA 

LEANDRO DE SOUZA E SILVA 

LENILSON DE OLIVEIRA LIRA 

LUANA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

MARCIA ALVES DOS SANTOS 

MARCIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

MARIA DO ROSARIO BEZERRA CAVALCANTE 

PAOLO ISMAEL GOMES DAMIAO 

PRISMARNNEY DA SILVA SOUSA 

QUINTINO DA MOTA SANTOS 

RAFAEL GUERRA ARAUJO 

RAQUEL DA SILVA PASSOS 

RENE DE ALMEIDA 

SERGIO TAVARES SANTOS 

VICENTE GLADISTON MARANHAO SOBRINHO 

VILMAR GOMES DOS SANTOS 

WEBERT LOPES ALVES 

ZELMAR ALVES SIQUEIRA 

 

 

302 - ORTOPEDIA E GESSO 

 

ADALBERTO DA CRUZ NASCIMENTO 

ADALGISA MARIA DE CARVALHO 

ALEX BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

ALFREDO ALEXANDRE DE SENA DIAS 

ALOIZIO BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

ALZIRA TEIXEIRA ALVES 

ANA MARIA LEITE FERREIRA 

ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUSA MARIANO 

ANTONIO RAIMUNDO PINTO ALVES 

CARLOS ANANIAS DE OLIVEIRA 

CARLOS MAGNO BRITO SIMOES 

CASSIA LEITE BARBOSA CARDOZO 

CHERLY DAYANE RIBEIRO DIAS 

CLEITON DA MOTA SANTOS 

CLENILTON LIMA DA SILVA 

DANIEL DA SILVA VIEIRA 

DANIEL SOBREIRA E SILVA 

DANIEL VALE GOMES 

DANIELA VIEIRA DA COSTA 

DANIELLE SANTOS ALVES VILAS BOAS 

DERICK BRAYN NUNES NEGRAO 

EDIVALDO DE JESUS LIMA VIANA 

EDIZIO ALVES DE SOUSA JUNIOR 

EDUARDO MARCONDES BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

EMERSON GOMES RIBEIRO 

EMERSON MADSON MEGEREDO LEAL 

ENEDI GOMES DE LIMA 

FABIO LUIZ BRANDAO 

FERNANDO BISPO PESSOA 

GILBERTO SOARES PEREIRA 

GLENIA CASTRO DE MOURA 

GRASIELLE BEZERRA SILVA TEIXEIRA 

GRIGORIO DELMONDES PEREIRA 

JEAN SOUZA DA COSTA  

JERUSA GLACE DOS SANTOS CIPRIANO 

JOENNILSON DUARTE DE ALMEIDA 

JOSE GOMES DE MACEDO FILHO 

JOSE RIBAMAR PEREIRA FILHO 

JOSELIA DA SILVA SERPA SARAIVA 

KALEBE ANANIAS DE SOUSA 

KATIA REZENDE LIMA BENTO 

LAUDEVALDO ALVES DE JESUS 

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 

LEANDRO LEITE RAMALHO 

LEONARDO DAMASCENO CAETANO 

LUCIANO RIBEIRO DE MACEDO ARAUJO 



              

 

LUIZ CARLOS DE LIMA 

MANOEL JOSE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 

MARCELO BATISTA DO CARMO 

MARCIA MARIA RODRIGUES VIANA 

MARCIO DA SILVA ALCANTARA 

MARI PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA DO CEU PEREIRA MONTENEGRO 

MARIANA ALVES BOTELHO BRUNO 

MARIOSAN FERREIRA DA SILVA 

MARLUCIO DA COSTA GOMES 

MAURO FRANCISCO BARBOSA COSTA 

NILTON LUCIO SANTIAGO 

PHILIPPE AUGUSTO ARAUJO DE SOUZA 

RAQUEL CORREA CAMELO 

RENATO BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 

RICARDO BEZERRA BARBOSA 

RICARDO LEE FREITAS DA SILVA 

ROBERTO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 

RODRIGO CARVALHO BARROSO 

ROGERIO LOURENCO DA CONCEICAO 

ROGERIO MENDES MACHADO 

ROKNALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

RUBENS LEMES CARNEIRO MACHADO 

SANDRO DE QUEIROZ VERAS  

SEBASTIAO COSTA NEPOMUCENO 

SERGIO HENRIQUE FARIAS 

STANCLEY CARLOS DA SILVA 

THAYANE APARECIDA SENA TABOSA 

THENISON CORDEIRO DA SILVA 

VALTER ALVES PEREIRA FILHO 

WALDECYO KLEYTON DOS SANTOS MARINHO 

WEDERSON RODRIGUES MUZY 

WILMA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 

 

 

303 - FARMACIA 

 

ADAILTON DOS SANTOS SILVA 

ADRIANA INOCENCIO FERREIRA DA CRUZ GOMES 

ALEX FIGUEREDO BRITO 

ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

ANDERSON DA COSTA FREIRE 

ANDERSON RAFAEL DE BARCELOS BORGES 

ANTONIO DALTON LIMA AMORIM 

ANTONIO PAULO MAGALHAES LOPES 

APARECIDA FATIMA SILVA MARQUES 

CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

CARLOS MAGNO BRITO SIMOES 

CASSIA LEITE BARBOSA CARDOZO 

CLAUDIO ALBERTO DA SILVA FIRMO 

CLAUDIO PAES DE MACEDO 

CLENILSA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 

CLENILTON LIMA DA SILVA 

CLEUSON BARBOZA DE MELO 

DANIEL VALE GOMES 

DANIELLE SANTOS ALVES VILAS BOAS 

DERICK BRAYN NUNES NEGRAO 

EDIVALDO DE JESUS LIMA VIANA 

EDUARDO MARCONDES BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

EMERSON GOMES RIBEIRO 

FRANCINESIO RABELO DOS SANTOS 

FRANCISCO ERINALDO SILVA DE LIMA 

GUSTAVO SILVA DA MATTA 

ISAIRES FLORENCO DE SOUZA 

JEAN SOUZA DA COSTA  

JERUSA GLACE DOS SANTOS CIPRIANO 

JOSE RIBAMAR PEREIRA FILHO 

JOSE VICENTE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

JOSE VITOR FRANCISCO MAIA 



              

 

KATIA REZENDE LIMA BENTO 

LUCIANO RIBEIRO DE MACEDO ARAUJO 

LUIZ CARLOS DE LIMA 

MANOEL CARNEIRO SANTANA 

MARCELO BATISTA DO CARMO 

MARCELO ROCHA 

MARCOS CARLOS DA SILVA 

MARI PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARLEO ROBERTO LIVIO DE SANTANA 

MARLUCIO DA COSTA GOMES 

MICHEL PEDRO LIMA CARNEIRO 

ODON PIERE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

QUINTINO DA MOTA SANTOS 

RAFAEL MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 

ROBERTO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 

ROBERTO MARQUES LOPES JUNIOR 

ROBSON FELIX DE SA SILVA 

RODRIGO CARVALHO BARROSO 

ROKNALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

ROMAIANA MARTINS SILVA 

SANDRA MARIA DE SOUSA CARDOZO 

SANDRO DE QUEIROZ VERAS  

SILVIA DA SILVA MORAIS 

THIAGO RAPOSO DE AGUIAR 

VALDENIR FERREIRA PINTO 

WEBERT LOPES ALVES 

WILKENS NUMERIANO TEMOTE 

YURI ALMEIDA FREITAS 

 

 

304 - PATOLOGIA CLINICA 

 

ADILSON RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO LINHARES 

ALEX BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

ALOIZIO BEZERRA DE QUEIROZ 

ALZIERA TEIXEIRA ALVES 

ANA MARIA LEITE FERREIRA 

ANDRE CRISTIANO 

ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUSA MARIANO 

ANTONIO RAIMUNDO PINTO ALVES 

BENERVAL GOMES DA SILVA 

BRUNO DE MATOS PINHEIRO 

BRUNO DE SOUSA SANTANA 

CAMILA QUEIROZ AMANCIO 

CANDIDO AGUIAR SILVA 

CARLOS ANANIAS DE OLIVEIRA 

CARLOS EDUARDO BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 

CARLOS FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 

CLEITON DA MOTA SANTOS 

CLENILSA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 

CLEYDSON PRIMO DA CONCEICAO 

DAIANE RODRIGUES GONCALVES 

DANIEL DA SILVA VIEIRA 

DANIEL FELIPE ALVES SANTOS 

DANIEL SOBREIRA E SILVA 

DANIEL VALE GOMES 

DANIELA VIEIRA DA COSTA 

DEIDMAR DEMOSTENES DA SILVA SOBREIRA 

DERICK BRAYN NUNES NEGRAO 

DIEGO GARCES GOMES 

EDIZIO ALVES DE SOUSA JUNIOR 

EDMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA 

ELAINE CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO 

ELEUZA VIEIRA BORGES 

ELY MENDES DE FREIAS 

EMERSON MADSON MEGEREDO LEAL 

EMERSON REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA 

ERALDO LOURENCO DE SOUZA 

ERIVELTON RICARDO GOMES ALVES 



              

 

FELIPE DE SOUZA ARAUJO 

FERNANDO BISPO PESSOA 

FILIPE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 

FRANCISCO FLORENCIO DE SOUSA NETO 

FRANCISCO JEANE ARAUJO FONTES 

FRANCIVANEO NICOLAU DA SILVA 

GILBERTO SOARES PEREIRA 

GLEYS BARBOSA DA CONCEICAO 

GUSTAVO SILVA DA MATTA 

IGOR CARVALHO MARTINS 

JAISON MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 

JANILDO PEREIRA LIMA  

JEFFERSON RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA 

JOENNILSON DUARTE DE ALMEIDA 

JOSE CARLOS TEIXEIRA BARROZO JUNIOR 

JOSE ELTON NUNES DA COSTA 

JOSE GOMES DE MACEDO FILHO 

JOSELIA DA SILVA SERPA SARAIVA 

JOSEMAR OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

KALEBE ANANIAS DE SOUSA 

KATIA REZENDE LIMA BENTO 

LARISSA VITORIA DEUSDARA 

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 

LEANDRO LEITE RAMALHO 

LENILSON DE OLIVEIRA LIRA 

LEONARDO DAMASCENO CAETANO 

LINCOLN DIMATTEN MATOS 

LUANA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

MANOEL JOSE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 

MANOEL QUERTOM ALVES DA SILVA 

MARCIA ALVES DOS SANTOS 

MARCIA MARIA RODRIGUES VIANA 

MARCIO DA SILVA ALCANTARA 

MARCIO MOURA DOS SANTOS 

MARCIO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 

MARCIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

MARCIO RICARDO BATISTA GONCALVES MORAES 

MARCOS FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 

MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES LAMOUNIER ARAUJO 

MARIA DO CEU PEREIRA MONTENEGRO 

MARIA DO ROSARIO BEZERRA CAVALCANTE 

MARIANA ALVES BOTELHO BRUNO 

MARIOSAN FERREIRA DA SILVA 

MAURO FRANCISCO BARBOSA COSTA 

NILTON LUCIO SANTIAGO 

NOELI OSTERKAMP 

ODON PIERE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

PAOLO ISMAEL GOMES DAMIAO 

PAULO ROBERTO BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 

RAFAEL GUERRA ARAUJO 

RAQUEL CORREA CAMELO 

RAQUEL DA SILVA PASSOS 

RAYANE GOMES DE SOUSA 

REGINALDO DOS SANTOS MARCAL 

RENATO BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 

RENE DE ALMEIDA 

RENILTON REZENDE DA SILVA 

RICARDO BEZERRA BARBOSA 

RICARDO GONSALVES RIBEIRO 

RICARDO LEE FREITAS DA SILVA 

RODRIGO GOMES MOREIRA 

ROGERIO MENDES MACHADO 

ROMAIANA MARTINS SILVA 

ROMULO RIBEIRO DE MEDEIROS 

RUBENS LEMES CARNEIRO MACHADO 

SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 

SEBASTIAO COSTA NEPOMUCENO 

SERGIO TAVARES SANTOS 



              

 

STANCLEY CARLOS DA SILVA 

THENISON CORDEIRO DA SILVA 

THIAGO FERREIRA DE VASCONCELOS 

VALTER ALVES PEREIRA FILHO 

VILMAR GOMES DOS SANTOS 

WALDECYO KLEYTON DOS SANTOS MARINHO 

WASHINGTON FERREIRA 

WEDERSON RODRIGUES MUZY 

WELLINGTON COSTA REZENDE 

WILMA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 

ZELMAR ALVES SIQUEIRA 

TAIARA CARLOS ALVES 

 

 

601 - ENFERMEIRO 

 

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA 

ANA MARIA LEITE FERREIRA 

ANA RITA LUDUVICO DA CUNHA 

ANDREA CAMILO TEIXEIRA 

CAETANO TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA NETO 

CHERLY DAYANE RIBEIRO DIAS 

ELANE DORNELLES RICARTE 

ELIAS SILVEIRA BARROS 

FABIANA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 

GISELLEN CAMPOS DE SOUZA PEIXOTO 

IVAN RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 

JACIARA TAVARES PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

JESSICA CRISTINA RAMOS RIBEIRO SILVA DALVINO 

JOSE CARLOS TEIXEIRA BARROZO JUNIOR 

JOSE VICENTE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

JURANICE QUEIROZ DE ALMEIDA DA HORA 

LEONARDO ANTUNES PAZ 

MARCIO FARIA DE LIMA 

NAGILA RUAMA AMORIM BONIFACIO 

RICARDO LEE FREITAS DA SILVA 

TAIARA CARLOS ALVES 

VALTER ALVES PEREIRA FILHO 

WEBERT LOPES ALVES 

 

 

817 - MEDICO  

 

JULIANNE CAMPOS 

 

 

 

Lei 4.949/12, de 15 de outubro de 2012 – (art. 27) CAD-ÚNICO BENEFICIÁRIO 

DE PROGRAMA SOCIAL DO GOVERNO DO DISTRITO FEDERAL 
 

 

101 - CIRURGIAO DENTISTA 

 

DOMENIQUE PEREIRA SOARES 

 

 

102 - ASSISTENTE SOCIAL 

 

ADRIANA ELIAS ABDON 

ALESSANDRO DINIZ CARVALHO 

BARBARA DE SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA BUENO 

CANDIDA MARIA BISPO OLIVEIRA DE PAULA 

ELIANE MENEZES DA FONSECA LEDES 

ERIVANDA MARIA VENTURA DOS REIS 

IRACELME GOMES DE ALMEIDA 

LIDIANE COSTA R PEREIRA 

LOURACI MARIA DA CONCEICAO 



              

 

MANOEL GOMES DOS SANTOS 

MARIA CLEOMAR BRAGA MOREIRA 

MARIA HELENA FERNANDES BORGES 

NORMA SUELY FRANCA 

POLLYANNA CLARA DA SILVA PEREIRA 

REGINALDO SOARES PEREIRA 

SARA DOS SANTOS SOUZA  

SOLANGE MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO 

TATIANA MARIA VIEIRA DE MENEZES 

VANESSA BARBOSA FERREIRA 

VANUSA DUARTE SILVA 

 

 

103 - BIOLOGO 

 

NISLAINE CAETANO SILVA 

RAFAEL GUERRA ARAUJO 

RICARDO BARROS CARVALHO 

SILVIA CARVALHO CAVALCANTE RODRIGUES 

 

 

104 - BIOMEDICO 

 

ERIKA MENDES DA SILVA 

MARCILENE GOMES LOPES 

TATIANE AGOSTINHO FERREIRA 

 

 

105 - FARMACEUTICO BIOQUIMICO 

 

KEYTIANE DE JESUS VIANA AMARAL 

LUCIANA SILVA REZENDE 

MARCIA FABRIELA FIUSA MARTINS DA SILVA 

THALITA MIRLA FELIPE SILVA COSTA 

 

 

109 - FISIOTERAPEUTA 

 

AMABYLLY MIKAELE COSTA LUZ 

CLAUDIA CYNTHIA CARNEIRO 

GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 

HELLEN LANGMER DE LIMA CARNEIRO 

KASSIA PEREIRA GOMES 

LEONARDO PAIVA DE CARVALHO 

LUCILENE DE JESUS VIDAL BARBOSA 

WEIDER PAULINO FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

 

 

110 - NUTRICIONISTA 

 

CRISTIANE DEZIDERIO RAMOS 

ITALO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

OTAZYEDA TAVARES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

VANDERLEIA BEZERRA DA SILVA  

 

 

111 - PSICOLOGO 

 

ANA LUCIA FERREIRA DIAS 

ANTONIA ERICA LEMOS DA COSTA 

IANNY MAYARA OLIVEIRA LOPES 

IVY CHRISTIANE SEIXO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 

JULIANA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO 

MARIA DE JESUS SOUSA 

VICTOR HUGO BORGES PINHEIRO 

 

 

112 - TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL 



              

 

 

DANIELA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

FLAVIA SOARES DOS REIS 

KENIA APARECIDA SILVA RODRIGUES 

 

 

201 - TECNICO ADMINISTRATIVO 

 

ADAO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 

ADELAIDES ROSA GOMES 

ADELIA DE SOUSA MARINHO 

ADELMA CORCINO DE CARVALHO 

ADELSON DA CRUZ LIMA JUNIOR 

ADREANA FRANCISCA DE LIMA 

ADRIANA BELARMINO DE CARVALHO 

ADRIANA CALISTO DA SILVA 

ADRIANA DO NASCIMENTO DIAS 

ADRIANA GOMES PEREIRA 

ADRIANA JANUARIO DE AS DE SOUSA 

ADRIANA LOPES DE SANTANA BATISTA DA SILVA 

ADSON BRUNO ARAUJO DE SANTANA 

AILTON SALES DOS SANTOS 

ALDEANE RIBEIRO LIMA 

ALDENIZA SOUSA CARVALHAL 

ALDINA PAULA BOMFIM CIPRIANO 

ALESSANDRA CABRAL RODRIGUES HASHIMOTO 

ALESSANDRO DINIZ CARVALHO 

ALESSANDRO GOMES LUCENA 

ALEX THALISSON DOS ANJOS MEIRELES 

ALEXANDRE DUNAS DA CONCEIÇÃO 

ALEXANDRE GONCALVES FERREIRA 

ALEXSSANDRO DA SILVA LOPES 

ALINE FELIX DA SILVA 

ALINE GOMES XAVIER 

ALINE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA JESUS 

ALLAN GLEDSON FERREIRA SANTOS 

ALLANA TAYNARA SOARES DOS SANTOS 

ALLANDA FERNANDES ABREU CASTRO 

ALREMAR LOPES DOS SANTOS 

AMANDA DE MORAIS LIMA 

AMANDA PIRES CABRAL 

AMANDA RODRIGUES DA COSTA MELO 

AMERICO FERREIRA RODRIGUES JUNIOR 

ANA CLAUDIA SOARES RIOS 

ANA CLELIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA BORGES 

ANA LUCIA DA SILVA CRUZ 

ANA PAULA DA SILVA FERRAZ 

ANA SORAIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

ANAELI LOPES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

ANDRE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 

ANDREA DE SOUZA PEREIRA VIEIRA 

ANDREIA CAROLINE CONDORI DE ARAUJO 

ANDREIA COSTA MIGUEL FERREIRA 

ANDREIA CRISTINA MORGADO DA COSTA 

ANDREIA FERREIRA CAMPOS 

ANDREIA NERI SANTOS 

ANDREIA RODRIGUES CASTRO BELLINO 

ANDREIA SOARES MARTINS 

ANDRESSA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

ANGELA BORGES DE ALMEIDA 

ANGELA DIVINA OLIVEIRA ARAPONGA 

ANNA BEATRIZ GOMES DA SILVA 

ANNA PAULA ROCHA DA SILVA 

ANTONIA CONCEICAO LINHARES DA SILVA 

ANTONIA IVANY ALVES CRUZ 

ANTONIO DE SOUZA DIAS 

ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA 

APARECIDA COSTA OLIVEIRA 

APARECIDA MARIA VARELA DA SILVA 



              

 

ARLETE DA SILVA COSTA 

ATELE MARQUES DE SOUZA DOURADO 

AUGUSTO MARCIO ALVES DE JESUS 

AZIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 

BEATRIZ GONCALVES 

BELINDA LIMA DE SALES 

BENEDITO RODRIGUES DE MACEDO 

BRENDA MURIELLE DE OLIVEIRA 

BRISA HELENA CARDOSO DE SA 

BRUNO DANTAS DE ARAUJO 

CAIO FELLIPE SOUSA RIBEIRO 

CAIO JUNIOR LINO VIEIRA 

CAMILA CRISTINA GONCALVES LIMA 

CAMILA DE SOUZA 

CAMILA FERNANDES BORGES 

CARLA ANGELA DA SILVA 

CARLA IZABELA SANTOS DA COSTA 

CARLOS LISBOA DA SILVA 

CAROLINE PINHEIRO DA SILVA 

CASSIA PEREIRA MARINHO 

CASSIO DOS ANJOS FROTA 

CELEMIR DE SOUSA MOTA 

CELIA MARIA HOLANDA CAVALCANTE 

CESAR AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE SOUSA 

CINTHYA DE SOUZA SANTOS 

CINTIA EVANGELINA ALVES TEIXEIRA DOURADO 

CLARISSA RIBEIRO ASCENSO 

CLAUDENES VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 

CLAUDIA ALMEIDA DO CARMO 

CLAUDIA CYNTHIA CARNEIRO 

CLAUDIA SALVADOR DA SILVA 

CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS FONTENELE 

CLAYTON VIEIRA SOAVEDRA  

CLEA MARTINS LARA 

CLEBER AGUIAR PONTE 

CLEBER RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 

CLECIO RAMIRES GALVAO 

CLEDINEIDE MARTINS DE MELO 

CLEIDE SILVIA MALVESSI 

CLEILCE CAMPOS PEREIRA 

CLEUSON DOS REIS 

COSME MAURICIO TEIXEIRA BOTTINO 

CRISTIANE ARAUJO DE MORAES 

CRISTIANE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 

CRISTIANE DA SILVA TELES COUTINHO 

CRISTIANE DE SOUZA DOURADO 

CRISTIANE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 

CRISTIANE PEREIRA ENEIAS 

CRISTIANO ARANTES DA SILVA 

CRISTIANO NEVES LIRA 

CRISTIANO RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 

CRISTIANO TORRES SILVA 

DAIANE DE SOUSA NUNES 

DAMIAO JAIR DE ARAUJO 

DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO MORAIS 

DANIEL SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIEL VELOSO BRUNO ANTELO 

DANIELA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIELLA JAIME DE MORAES FREITAS 

DANIELLE GONZAGA DE OLIVEIRA DEUS 

DANNA PAOLLA SARAIVA FALCAO 

DANUZIA DUARTE SILVA 

DARLENE SILVA DO CARMO BARROS 

DAVID VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO MARANHAO 

DEBORA DA SILVA BEZERRA 

DENILDE MARIA DOS SANTOS 

DIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

DIARLYFRAN SILVA COSTA 

DIEGO DA COSTA CARDOSO 

DIEGO MIRANDA LIMA 



              

 

DILMENE DE CASTRO RODRIGUES 

DINAIR DA SILVA ARRUDA 

DINALVA DE JESUS SILVA 

DINALVA DE JESUS SILVA 

DIOVANE ALVES DE MACEDO 

DONIZETE LIMA DOS SANTOS 

EDBERGIA ALVES DE SOUZA 

EDILEUZA FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

EDINALVA MARIA DA SILVA 

EDIRENE OLIVEIRA CUSTODIO 

EDIVANIA PEREIRA COSTA MARTINS 

EDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS 

EDUARDO FELIPE DOS SANTOS 

EDUARDO ROBSON DE LIRA 

EDVALDO BATISTA DA SILVA 

EDZELIA CARVALHO ROCHA 

EIDER WALESKO DE OLIVEIRA 

ELAENE AMANCIO DOS REIS SOARES 

ELAINE LOPES SOARES 

ELAINE RODRIGUES MARQUES 

ELENICE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA  

ELIAMAR LEMES DE CARVALHO 

ELIANE COELHO CAVALCANTE 

ELIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA 

ELICILDA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO 

ELIEN NUNES DA SILVA ROSA 

ELIEN SENA DA CUNHA  

ELIENE DE SOUSA PEREIRA 

ELIENE PINHEIRO CURSINO DE SOUSA 

ELIENE SENA DA CUNHA 

ELIEZER MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA 

ELISANGELA CARVALHO FORTUNATO 

ELISANGELA DE OLIVEIRA 

ELISSANDRA ALVES BARBOSA 

ELISSANDRO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 

ELIVANIA SIMAO DA SILVA 

ELMA ASSUNÇAO 

ELZA MARIA DE ARAUJO 

ERICA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 

ERIKA PATRICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

ERINALDO ROCHA DA SILVA 

ERIVANIA CARVALHO FORTUNATO 

ESTEVA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

ETTELY MELIE SILVA RIBEIRO 

EURISVARLEM DIAS BIZERRA 

EVA DA CONCEICAO MOURA 

EVANDRO AMORIMBURGEL 

EVANDRO SANTOS COSTA 

FABIANA CARNEIRO DE FREITAS 

FABIANA DE MEDEIROS CARDOSO 

FABIANA GAMA BARROSO 

FABIANA PIRES RAMOS 

FABIANO DANTAS RUAS 

FABIO SOUSA DO VALE 

FABRICIA MEDEIROS SALES 

FELIPE MEDEIROS SALES 

FELIPE NERES DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 

FERNANDA DA SILVA ROCHA 

FERNANDO DE SANTANA SILVA 

FERNANDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 

FLAVIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 

FLAVIO ALEIXO VASCONCELOS ARAUJO 

FLAVIO FIRMINO VILAS BOAS 

FLAVIO JEAN GALETTI 

FLAVIO NERIS SOUZA 

FRANCIELLE DO LAGO MARQUES 

FRANCINEIDE BARROSO FERNANDES  

FRANCINEIDE VIEIRA CAVALCANTE 

FRANCISCA ZILMA OLIVEIRA LIMA 

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS CELESTINO DA COSTA JUNIOR 



              

 

FRANCISCO HUDSON SOARES DE ARAUJO 

FRANCISCO ROGERIO CARVALHO LOPES 

GABRIELE CAROLINE TEIXEIRA VEIGA 

GELBR SAULO TELES GONCALVES 

GERSICA MENDES DA SILVA CUNHA 

GERVANIA ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 

GILDEVAR DE SOUSA ALENCAR 

GILFRAN CONTANCIO DOS SANTOS 

GILIARDE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GILMAR ALEXANDRE PAIVA 

GILVAN MENDES DA SILVA 

GILVANEIDE MARTINS LIMA 

GISELE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GISELE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA VEIGA 

GISELLE SOUSA CANDIDO DA ROCHA 

GISLEIDE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GIUVANNA DE SOUSA SILVA 

GLEYCE HELLEN OLIVEIRA DE MEDEIROS 

GUILHERME MAX TELES DA SILVA 

GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 

GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS XAVIER 

HELIO ALCANTARA SILVA 

HELIO DE JESUS SOUZA 

HERZ AIRES TEIXEIRA 

HIAGO RODRIGO FERREIRA PEREIRA 

IARA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 

ICARO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

IDONE DOS SANTOS REGO 

IEDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

IONE MARIA BERNARDES 

IRACELME GOMES DE ALMEIDA 

IRAIDA PINTO DA COSTA 

IRANETE SOUSA LIMA 

ISAURA ALVES DE FREITAS 

ITALO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

IVONETE ALVES DE CARVALHO 

IVONETE CAVALCANTE DE CARVALHO 

IVY CHRISTINE SEIXO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 

JACI MENDES DA SILVA 

JACKLINE BORGES ALVES 

JACKSON ARAUJO ALVES DA COSTA 

JACQUELINE GOMES PEREIRA 

JAIDER BARBOSA NASCIMENTO 

JAILDA OLIVEIRA TOLENTINO 

JAIME ALVES DE ALMEIDA 

JAKELINE MARIA DA SILVA 

JALLES DA SILVA DE QUEIROZ FONSECA 

JANAYRA PATRICIA PIMENTEL CORREA 

JANINE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

JAQUELINE MARTINS FREITAS 

JEAN CERSON SIRQUEIRA BONFIM 

JEFFERSON MARY PALMEIRA 

JOANA TAVARES COSTA VIEIRA 

JOAO BERNARDINO DE SOUSA NETO 

JOAO DE JESUS SILVA MENDE JUNIOR 

JOAO DE SOUZA FILHO 

JOAO PAULO LUCAS DE PAIVA 

JOCILEIA MIRANDA DA SILVA 

JONATAS MATEUS VIEIRA DE SALES 

JONATHAN VERAS DE SOUSA 

JONILUCIA CAMPOS MUNIZ 

JOSE ANTONIO RAMOS BEZERRA 

JOSE MOREIRA DANTAS 

JOSE NILSON DOS SANTOS 

JOSE RAMARIO OLIVEIRA DE FARIAS 

JOSE RUY RODRIGUES 

JOSELITA COSTA DOS REIS RODRIGUES 

JOSENILDE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

JOSIANE DE ARAUJO ROSA 

JOSUE FARIA OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 



              

 

JOUCIANNY BURGEL AMORIM 

JUCILEIDE FIRMINO DOS SANTOS 

JULIANA DANTAS PINTO 

JULIANA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO 

JULIO REIS DOS SANTOS 

JULIUS REIS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

JURADIR MOREIRA GONCALVES 

KALENA DE CASTRO BOECHAT 

KARINE SOARES DE MENDONCA 

KARLA BRITO CHAVES 

KARLA CRISTINA COSTA POZZATTI 

KAROLINE ESTEVAO DE SA 

KAROLINE VELOSO ANTELO BRUNO 

KATI PEREIRA DA SILVA 

KATIA DE OLIVEIRA REIS 

KATIANE VIEIRA DA SILVA SOUZA 

KATIELY PEREIRA FRADES 

KENIA APARECIDA SILVA RODRIGUES 

KESSIA COSTA DOS SANTOS 

KEYLLA ROLDAO LEMOS 

KLEBERSON PEREIRA DE MIRANDA 

KYVIA NIEDJA ANDRADE DA SILVA MORAIS 

LANA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS FREDERICO 

LARA DAYANNE TEIXEIRA MACIEL 

LARISSA XAVIER RODRIGUES 

LEDA MEIRA PEREIRA 

LEIA ROSARIO DE OLIVEIRA 

LEILA XAVIER RODRIGUES 

LEONARDO PAIVA DE CARVALHO 

LEONARDO RODRIGUES DIAS 

LETICIA CARMEN SANTOS DA SILVA 

LEURENE SANTOS CARVALHO 

LIDIA LIBNNI BARROS 

LIDIANE COSTA RODRIGUES PEREIRA 

LILIAN PATRICIA DA SILVA LARANJEIRA 

LILIAN RAMOS JUBE 

LILIAN ROSA PEREIRA 

LILIANE BATISTA DOS REIS 

LILIANE GONCALVES PEREIRA 

LILIANE REZENDE SANTOS 

LILIANE SILVA DE SOUZA 

LILIANE SIRQUEIRA DE JESUS 

LINDALVA DIVINA NUNES ARRUDA 

LINDIMAR SIRQUEIRA DE JESUS 

LIVIA PEREIRA VANDERLEY 

LORENA ALVES DA SILVA TORQUATRO DE OLIVEIRA 

LORENNA DANTAS DE CALDAS SILVA 

LOURIVAL MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 

LUANA KAROLINA DA SILVA PESSOA 

LUCAS ALVES AFONSO 

LUCAS DE SOUZA MIRANDA 

LUCAS RODRIGUES SILVA 

LUCAS SOUZA SOARES 

LUCIANA ALVES SANTOS 

LUCIANA FERREIRA DIAS 

LUCIANA JUNIA RODRIGUES SILVA 

LUCIANA LIMA DA COSTA 

LUCIANA TAVARES COSTA SOBREIRA 

LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARROS 

LUCICLEA ALMEIDA DE LIMA SILVA 

LUCICLEIA MATOS DA PAZ 

LUCICLEIDE MOTA DOS SANTOS 

LUCIENE FERREIRA VIEIRA 

LUCIMARA GONCALVES 

LUCINEI AGOSTINHO MENDES 

LUIS CARLOS ALVES SANTOS 

LUIS MIGUEL BATISTA SALES 

LUISA FRANCISCA DA COSTA E SILVA 

LUIZ CARLOS DE BRITO E SILVA 

LUIZ CARLOS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 



              

 

LUIZ CLAUDIO MARTINS ROSA 

LUIZA DE MARILAQUE GOMES 

LUIZA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 

LUZENILDO SILVEIRA DE SOUSA 

LUZIA FIRMINO FERREIRA 

LUZIA VELOSO VAZ FAULA 

LUZILENE CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA 

MAGDA DE JESUS DA COSTA 

MAIKELINNE ALVES DE CASTRO 

MANOEL MESSIAS BARBOSA 

MARCELA DIAS ANDRE DUDA 

MARCELA PRISCILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

MARCELO RODRIGUES CARNEIRO 

MARCIA BEATRIZ DOS REIS 

MARCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

MARCIA LOPES DOS REIS CARDOSO 

MARCIA LUCIA DA SILVA DOMINGUES 

MARCIO DE CASTRO MELLO 

MARCIO LUIZ DA SILVA 

MARIA APARECIDA ARAUJO DE CARVALHO 

MARIA BARBOSA DE SOUZA 

MARIA CLEOMAR BRAGA MOREIRA 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA ANDRADE 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO ELVIRA ROCHA 

MARIA DA PAZ RODRIGUES DE BRITO 

MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE REZENDE 

MARIA DE LOURDES FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 

MARIA DIELIA MONTEZUMA 

MARIA DO CARMO NERY 

MARIA FERNANDA APARECIDA SOUZA 

MARIA GABRIELA DE FARIAS 

MARIA JOSE PEREIRA MARQUES 

MARIA JULINEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA LORNA CANDIDO 

MARIA MADALENA OLIVEIRA DE NASCIMENTO 

MARIA MICHELLE ALVES DA SILVA 

MARIA NAZARE CAMILO DA SILVA LIMA 

MARIA ROSANA DE SOUZA 

MARIA SAMPAIO DA SILVA 

MARIA ZITA DIAS DA SILVA 

MARIANA KETLEY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 

MARIANA VASCO DE ARAUJO 

MARILIA KATIANE DE LIRA 

MARIO LUCENA BRANCO 

MARISTELA DA CONCEICAO 

MARK WILLIAM ALVES DA SILVA 

MARLA TILLA FREITAS DE SOUZA 

MARLEIDE DO PRADO SOBRINHO DE JESUS 

MARLENA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO VASCONCELOS 

MARLEY HUMBERTA LIMA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 

MARLUCE ALVES DE SOUZA 

MARTA BRITO LISBOA 

MARY CAIXETA DE QUEIROZ 

MATHEUS MORENO FERNANDES BARBOSA 

MAURA DE SOUSA BRASILEIRO 

MAURA RODRIGUES SOARES 

MEIRE ASSIS ANDRADE 

MICHAEL DOUGLAS SANTOS DE SOUSA 

MICHELE EVILYN DOS SANTOS 

MICHELLE GONCALVES DUARTE 

MIECZYSLAW JUNIOR DA CUNHA DUDA 

MIGUEL ANGELO CASTRO CARNEIRO 

MILEIDE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 

MIRELLA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 

MIRIAM MORAES RESENDE 

MOISES DOS SANTOS 

MONAINA DANTAS COSTA  

MONALISA MARTINS DA OLIVEIRA COSTA 

MONICA ALINE CORDEIRO NUNES 

MONICA INES DE LIMA 



              

 

MONICA LEITE DA SILVA 

MONICA PRISCILA XAVIER CARVALHO 

NAJARA LISSANDRA FIRMINO MATOS 

NAJARA LISSANDRA FIRMINO MATOS 

NALVA FRANCISCA DE SANTANA 

NAYARA BARBARA DE SOUZA CAMPOS 

NAYARA DE JESUS NASCIMENTO SANTANA 

NAYARA FIRMINO VILAS BOAS 

NAYARA SANTOS DE SOUSA 

NEILA PORTELA MENDES 

NILSOM AMARAL FARIAS 

NILSON CARLOS ALVES DE SOUZA 

NILVA SILVA RODRIGUES 

NILZETE MAURICIO DOS SANTOS 

NOEMI FERREIRA SANTANA 

NOEMY LOPES DE MIRANDA 

NOEZIA CHAVES CUNHA 

NORMA SUELY FRANCA 

NUBIA BRITO LISBOA 

NUBIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA 

ODENEZE LUIZ TAVARES DA SILVA 

OMAR DA SILVA PADILHA 

ORLANDO DE PAULA LEITE 

ORLEANE LIMA DE MACEDO 

ORMEZINA FALCAO FARIAS NETA 

OSMARINA CASTRO DE SOUSA 

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS COSTA 

PATRICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

PAULO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS FREDERICO 

PAULO KLEYTON BORGES 

POLIANA MORAIS DE CARVALHO CARNEIRO 

PRISCILA CARDOSO ALVES 

PRISCILLA JEANINE CAVALCANTE ROBIAS 

RAFAEL LOPES DOS S AMORIM 

RAFAEL MORAIS MACHADO 

RAFAEL RIBEIRO BRITO 

RAFAELA BATISTA LORES SALES 

RAFAELA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA LIMA 

RAMON MELO DE AGUIAR 

RAYANNE THAIS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

RAYLENE FRANCO JACOB DA COSTA 

REGIANE MEDEIROS ESCOLA 

REGILENE CHAVES DOS SANTOS 

REGINA CELIA DE SOUZA 

REGINA PIRES DE SOUSA 

REGINALDO SOARES PEREIRA 

REJANE SCHEID NINAUT LUCENA BRANCO 

RENAN XAVIER RODRIGUES 

RENATA CASTRO DE FIGUEIREDO 

RENATA MOURA CRISOSTOMO 

RENATA REJANE DOS SANTOS 

RENATO BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 

RENATO BARRETO DE FREITAS 

RENATO MARCIANO DA SILVA 

RENE SANTOS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

RICARDO BARROS CARVALHO 

RICARDO DA CONCEICAO ANDRADE 

RICARDO DE ALMEIDA GOMES 

RICARDO GONCALVES RIBEIRO 

RICARDO SOUZA DE JESUS 

RITCHYELEN DENISE GOMES SALES 

ROBERT KEILON LIMA 

ROBERTO SARAIVA DA SILVA JUNIOR 

ROBSON PEREIRA SANTOS 

RODRIGO LIMA E SILVA 

RODRIGO SILVA SOARES 

ROGERIO ALVES LOIOLA 

ROLWASHINGTON FAULA DE ASSIS 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 



              

 

ROSEMEIRE OLIVEIRA DE MEDEIROS 

ROSILEIDE SOUZA DE JESUS CONGUE 

ROSILENE LIMA DA ROCHA 

ROZENILDE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

RUBENS CHAVES DOS SANTOS 

SABRYNA MARIANO DA SILVA 

SAMARA ARAUJO VERCOSA 

SANTULA LOANNIS KELLIS 

SARA LIMA DE MESQUITA 

SARA OLIVEIRA CORTEZ 

SELMA SILVA NOBREGA 

SERGIO AUGUSTO MARQUES 

SERGIO RODRIGUES VIEIRA 

SEVERINA MARIA DE LIMA ALVES 

SEVERINO SIMPLICIO DA COSTA JUNIOR 

SHAIENE KURY BELLINO RIBEIRO 

SHEILA DA SILVA CELESTINO 

SHIRLENE RODRIGUES LACERDA 

SILVANA GOMES DE LIMA  

SILVIA CARVALHO CAVALCANTE RODRIGUES 

SILVIA PEREIRA ALVES 

SIMONE ANDRADE COELHO 

SIMONE DOS SANTOS SOUZA 

SIMONE PIMENTEL ALVES 

SOLANGE MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO 

STEPHANY LORRANY XAVIER CORREIA 

SUELEN DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 

SUELI MARQUES DE LIMA 

SUSILENE LIMA DO VALE 

SUVANY COSTA PEREIRA 

SUZZY HEIDY DE SOUZA 

TAIS REGINA ARAUJO SANTANA 

TALITA DE SOUSA BRAZ 

TAMIRIS CASTRO DE SOUSA 

TAMISIA CRISTOFANE NOVAES DOS SANTOS 

TANIA MARINA CASSIANO DAS MERCES 

TATIANA MARIA ARAUJO 

TATIANA MARTINS MAGALHAES 

TATIANA RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

TATIANE MARTINS DE BRITO 

TATIANE SOUSA DA SILVA 

THAINARA RODRIGUES GRASSI 

THARLES HENRIQUE CARVALHO DE FRANCA 

THIAGO CAIXETA DE QUEIROZ MIRANDA 

TIAGO CARLOS DA SILVA 

TITO DE PAULA REGO 

URBINA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

VAGNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 

VALDELICE ROSA DOS SANTOS 

VALERIA VILLA REAL CARDOSO 

VALQUENIA GOMES DE ANDRADE 

VALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA LIMA 

VALTAIR DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 

VALTERSON VENANCIA DA SILVA 

VANCLEIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 

VANDERLEIA BEZERRA DA SILVA 

VANESSA JANE DOS SANTOS 

VANESSA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 

VANESSA PEREIRA DE SOUSA FARIAS 

VANESSA SOUZA RAMOS 

VANIA RUFINA MACEDO 

VANILSON DE JESUS BEZERRA 

VERA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

VERNEI ADEMILSON FEITOSA MARTIND 

VERONICA CARVALHO DA SILVA 

VICTOR AGOSTINHO MENDES 

VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA CARMELIO FIGUEIREDO 

VICTOR HUGO DO NASCIMENTO MARANHAO 

VILMA RODRIGUES CARDOSO 

VILSON SANTOS DA SILVA 



              

 

VIRGINIA LOPES RODRIGUES ALVES 

VITOR FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

VIVIANE FELIX FERREIRA 

VIVIANE MENDES LACERDA TORRES 

WALLAFY VASCONCELOS RODRIGUES 

WANDERSON ARAGAO SILVA 

WANESSA DE ARAUJO ARLINO 

WANESSA MIRANDA LIMA 

WERDESON LIMA DA SILVA 

WEVERSON ARAUJO DE SANTANA 

WHENISTON JESUS CORDEIRO DA SILVA 

WILKENS NUMERIANO TEMOTE 

WILLANE FERREIRA DA SILVA 

ZELMA CARVALHO DO SANTOS 

ZICARDE EMERICK DA SILVA 

ZILDENE SENA DA CUNHA 

 

 

202 - TECNICO EM HIGIENE BUCAL 

 

ADAO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 

ALDENIZA SOUSA CARVALHAL 

FERNANDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 

GEZISBEL GOMES LIMA VIEIRA 

GLEICIANE RODRIGUES PAIVA 

HERZ AIRES TEIXEIRA 

JACQUELINE GOMES PEREIRA 

JAKELINE MARIA DA SILVA 

JULIUS REIS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

KARLA CRISTINA COSTA POZZATTI 

LUCIENE FERREIRA VIEIRA 

REGINALDO SOARES PEREIRA 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 

 

 

205 - TECNICO DE LABORATORIO PATOLOGIA CLINICA 

 

ALEX THALISSON DOS ANJOS MEIRELES 

DENISE MARIA DOS SANTOS 

FRANCISCO ROGERIO CARVALHO LOPES 

INACIA SOUSA SANTOS 

LUCIANA SILVA REZENDE 

MARIA AUXILIADORA BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA 

MIRELLA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 

MONICA PRISCILA XAVIER CARVALHO 

TATIANE AGOSTINHO FERREIRA 

 

 

206 - TECNICO EM ENFERMAGEM 

 

ANA CAROLINE PEDROZA 

BELINDA LIMA DE SALES 

BENTINHA DE JESUS LOPES DE CARVALHO 

CARMEM LUCIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 

CAROLINE PINHEIRO DA SILVA 

CLAUDETE MARQUES DA PAZ 

EDUARDO ROBSON DE LIRA 

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

FLAVIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 

HELIO DE JESUS SOUZA 

HUMBERTO JUNIO VASCONCELOS 

INACIA FERREIRA COSTA 

JACILENE CAMPELO DE SOUSA 

JANAINA GONCALVES RIBEIRO 

JOANA RODRIGUES DE MATOS 

JOAO DE SOUZA FILHO 

JOELMA DE OLIVEIRA 

JOSENILDE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 



              

 

JUCIARA COSTA RAMOS 

KATIA TEIXEIRA DE MELO 

KESSIA COSTA DOS SANTOS 

LUCINEIDE LIMA DA SILVA MARQUES 

MARIA AZELIA RODRIGUES 

MARIA FERNANDA APARECIDA SOUZA 

MARIA JULINEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA MADALENA OLIVEIRA DE NASCIMENTO 

MARILENE RODRIGUES PONTESMARINHO 

MARILIA KATIANE DE LIRA 

MORGANA CARLA DA SILVA 

SINYONIZE MORAIS REZENDE 

URBINA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

VALERIA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 

VILSON SANTOS DA SILVA 

VITOR FILIPE DE LIMA GONCALVES 

ZILDETE DA SILVA PINHEIRO 

VERNEI ADEMILSON FEITOSA MARTIND 

 

 

207 - TECNICO EM NUTRICAO 

 

GISLEIDE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GRAZIELLE MATOS DOS REIS 

KAROLINE ESTEVAO DE SA 

LILIA RODRIGUES DA COSTA 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 

SARA LIMA DE MESQUITA 

TATIANA MARTINS MAGALHAES 

 

 

208 - TECNICO EM RADIOLOGIA 

 

ALISSON SANTOS GUIMARAES 

AMANDA DE MORAIS LIMA 

CELEMIR DE SOUSA MOTA 

CRISTIANO NEVES LIRA 

DENIA MENDES DE SOUZA 

EDILEUZA FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

EDVALDO BATISTA DA SILVA 

ELAENE AMANCIO DOS REIS SOARES 

ERICK LMA DOS REIS 

EVA DA CONCEICAO MOURA 

GABRIELE CAROLINE TEIXEIRA VEIGA 

HERZ AIRES TEIXEIRA 

HIAGO RODRIGO FERREIRA PEREIRA 

ISIS RIBEIRO DE ALENCAR 

JOSE NILSON DOS SANTOS 

LOURIVAL MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARROS 

LUISA FRANCISCA DA COSTA E SILVA 

MARIA ZITA DIAS DA SILVA 

NEYLDES MOREIRA DA SILVA 

SEVERINA MARIA DE LIMA ALVES 

THAIS SOUSA DA SILVA 

VANILSON DE JESUS BEZERRA 

VIVIANE ALVES DE ALMEIDA 

 

 

301 - ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA 

 

 

ADEREANE BRAZ GALENO MIRANDA 

ADRIANA GOMES PEREIRA 

AFONSO HENRIQUE TORRES SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 

AGNELO DO NASCIMENTO FILHOADELIA DE SOUSA MARINHO 

ALDENIZA SOUSA CARVALHAL 

ALEX THALISSON DOS ANJOS MEIRELES 

ANA PAULA COIMBRA VENCESLAU 



              

 

ANDREI CARDOSO SILVA 

ANDREIA NERI SANTOS 

AUGUSTO MARCIO ALVES DE JESUS 

BRENDA MURIELLE DE OLIVEIRA 

CARMEM LUCIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 

CARMEM LUIZA TORRES SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 

CASSIA PEREIRA MARINHO 

CELEMIR DE SOUSA MOTA 

CESAR AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE SOUSA 

CINTIA EVANGELINA ALVES TEIXEIRA DOURADO 

CLAUDIA SALVADOR DA SILVA 

CLARISSA RIBEIRO ASCENSO 

CLEBER AGUIAR PONTE 

CLEUSON DOS REIS 

DANIEL JASEVICIUS DA SILVA 

DANIEL VELOSO BRUNO ANTELO 

DIEGO MIRANDA LIMA 

DINAIR DA SILVA ARRUDA 

EDEVANIA PEREIRA COSTA MARTINS 

ELENITA DE ARAUJO SANTOS 

ELIANE ALVES CORDEIRO 

ELIEZER MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA 

ETTELY MELIE SILVA RIBEIRO 

EURISVARLEM DIAS BIZERRA 

FABIANA GAMA BARROSO 

FELIX MENDELSSOHN DA SILVA LIMA 

FERNANDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 

FIORAVANTE MARIA DE MIRANDA 

FLAVIA FERREIRA SANTOS 

FLAVIO FIRMINO VILAS BOAS 

FRANCINEIDE BARROSO FERNANDES  

FRANCISCO HUDSON SOARES DE ARAUJO 

GEZISBEL GOMES LIMA VIEIRA 

GISELE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GISELE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GIUVANNA DE SOUSA SILVA 

GIZELLE TEOFILO DA SILVA SEABRA 

GLEICE QUELE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 

GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA 

HELIO DE JESUS SOUZA 

HILTON BARBOSA DE SOUZA REIS 

IEDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

JACQUELINE GOMES PEREIRA 

JANAINA GONCALVES RIBEIRO 

JOAO DE SOUZA FILHO 

JONILUCIA CAMPOS MUNIZ 

JOSELITA COSTA DOS REIS RODRIGUES 

KAROLINE VELOSO ANTELO BRUNO 

LEURENE SANTOS CARVALHO 

LUCIENE DA SILVA VIEIRA 

LARISSA GUEDES RODRIGUES 

LEURENE SANTOS CARVALHO 

LILIAN PATRICIA DA SILVA LARANJEIRA 

LUCIANA SILVA REZENDE 

MARCIA LUCIA DA SILVA DOMINGUES 

MARIA BEATRIZ DOS REIS 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO ELVIRA ROCHA 

MARIA DA PAZ RODRIGUES DE BRITO 

MARIA DE FATIMA DE LIRA GRUBER 

MARIA DE FATIMA VALE DA SILVA BELO 

MARIA DE LOURDES FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 

MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA MELO 

MARIA GABRIELA DE FARIAS 

MARIA TEOFILO VASCONCELOS SOARES 

MARIA ZITA DIAS DA SILVA 

MARINA GUIMARAES DA SILVA 

MARLEIDE DO PRADO SOBRINHO DE JESUS 

MAURA RODRIGUES SOARES 

MEIRE ASSIS ANDRADE 

MICHELE EVILYN DOS SANTOS 



              

 

NAYARA FIRMINO VILAS BOAS 

NUBIA BRITO LISBOA 

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS COSTA 

PEDRO FARIAS MENTOR 

POLIANA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 

RAYANNE THAIS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

REGILENE CHAVES DOS SANTOS 

REGINALDO SOARES PEREIRA 

RHANIE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

RICARDO SOUZA DE JESUS 

ROBERTO SARAIVA DA SILVA JUNIOR 

ROGERIO ALVES LOIOLA 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 

ROSILEIDE SOUZA DE JESUS CONGUE 

RUBENS CHAVES DOS SANTOS 

SHIRLENE RODRIGUES LACERDA 

SILLAS MARIANO DA SILVA 

SUZY HEIDY DE SOUZA 

TAIS REGINA ARAUJO SANTANA 

TATIANE AGOSTINHO FERREIRA 

TIAGO BALBINO ARAUJO 

TIAGO CARLOS DA SILVA 

VAGNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 

VALERIA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 

VALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA LIMA 

VANCLEIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 

VANDERLEIA BEZERRA DA SILVA 

VANESSA PEREIRA DE SOUSA FARIAS 

VERA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

WANESSA MIRANDA LIMA 

 

 

302 - ORTOPEDIA E GESSO 

 

ADAO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 

ADELIA DE SOUSA MARINHO 

AILTON BRITO DA SILVA 

ALBERTO LEANDRO MARCHAO 

ALDEANE RIBEIRO LIMA 

ALESSANDRA CABRAL RODRIGUES HASHIMOTO 

ALESSANDRO DINIZ CARVALHO 

ALINE GOMES XAVIE 

AMANDA DE MORAIS LIMA 

ANAELI LOPES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

ANDREIA CRISTINA MORGADO DA COSTA 

ANDREIA FERREIRA CAMPOS 

ANNA PAULA ROCHA DA SILVA 

APARECIDA COSTA OLIVEIRA 

ATELE MARQUES DE SOUZA DOURADO 

AGUINALDO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA 

AMABYLLI MIKAELE COSTA LUZ 

BEATRIZ ABREU RAMOS 

CARMEM LUCIA TORRES DA SILVA 

CLARA ABREU RAMOS 

CECILIA MARIA CORDEIRO 

CLECIO RAMIRES GALVAO 

CLEIDE SILVIA MALVESSI 

CLINGER FERNANDES DE GODOY 

CRISTIANE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 

CRISTIANO NEVES LIRA 

CRISTIANO RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 

DANIEL SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIELA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIELLE GONZAGA DE OLIVEIRA DEUS 

DANUZIA DUARTE SILVA 

DIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

DIEGO DA COSTA CARDOSO 

DONIZETE LIMA DOS SANTOS 

EDILEUSA MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA  



              

 

EDILEUZA FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

EDIZELIA CARVALHO ROCHA 

EDUARDO ROBSON DE LIRA 

EDVALDO BATISTA DA SILVA 

ELIANE ALVES CORDEIRO 

ELIANE COELHO CAVALCANTE 

ELIANE RIBEIRO DE MELO 

ELISANGELA CARVALHO FORTUNATO 

ERICA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 

EVANDRO SANTOS COSTA 

ERICA TATIANE DO CARMO VIEIRA 

FABIANA CARNEIRO DE FREITAS 

FABIO MARQUES DE SOUSA 

FLAVIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO 

FRANCISCA ZILMA OLIVEIRA LIMA 

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS CELESTINO DA COSTA 

FRANCISCO ROGERIO CARVALHO LOPES 

GELBER TELES GONÇALVES 

GILVANEIDE MARTINS LIMA 

GLEICIANE RODRIGUES PAIVA 

GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 

ICARO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

IDONE DOS SANTOS REGO 

INARA ZUGNO REIS 

IRACELME GOMES DE ALMEIDA 

ITALO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

IVANIA PEREIRA DE MENDONCA 

ILVANIR DA SILVA PIMENTEL 

JAKELINE MARIA DA SILVA 

JOAO BATISTA AZEVEDO SILVA LIMA 

JOSE NILSON DOS SANTOS 

JUCILEIDE FIRMINO DOS SANTOS 

JULIUS REIS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

KAROLLINE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

KASSIA PEREIRA GOMES 

KATI PEREIRA DA SILVA 

LEDA MEIRA PEREIRA 

LEIA ROSARIO DE OLIVEIRA 

LILIANE SILVA DE SOUZA 

LORENA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA 

LOURIVAL MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCIANE RODRIGUES DA COSTA SOUZA 

LUCIANE RODRIGUES DA COSTA SOUZA 

LUCIENE FERREIRA VIEIRA 

LUDIMILA DE SOUSA RORIZ  

LUIZ CARLOS DE BRITO E SILVA 

LUIZ CARLOS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 

MARCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

MARCIO DE CASTRO MELLO 

MARIA CLEOMAR BRAGA MOREIRA 

MARIA DIELIA MONTEZUMA 

MARIA JULINEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA ROSANA DE SOUZA 

MARIA ZITA DIAS DA SILVA 

MARILDA GOMES FARIAS 

MARILENE RODRIGUES PONTES MARINHO 

MARILIA KATIANE DE LIRA 

MARISTELA DA CONCEIÇAO 

MEIRE ASSIS ANDRADE 

MICHAEL DOUGLAS SANTOS DE SOUSA 

MONICA PRISCILA XAVIER CARVALHO 

MARIA LEUDA DE SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

MONICA PRISCILA XAVIER CARVALHO 

NAYARA SANTOS DE SOUSA 

NILSON AMARAL FARIAIS 

ODENEZE LUIZ TAVARES DA SILVA 

PAULA KARINE ARAUJO BASTOS 

PAULA RITHIELE ARAUJO BASTOS 

POLLYANNA CLARA DA SILVA PEREIRA 

RAFAEL MARQUES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 



              

 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA LIMA 

RAQUEL MARIA PEREIRA 

RICARDO DE ALMEIDA GOMES 

ROBERTA NAYARA ALVES GALDINO 

ROMULO EDUARDO DIAS GOMES 

ROSANGELA DE FATIMA DIAS VIANA  

ROSANGELA FREITAS TEIXEIRA MATOS 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 

ROSANA GONZAGA RODRIGUES 

ROSIMAR XAVIER FERREIRA 

STHEPHANY LORRANY XAVIER CORREIA 

SANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

SERGIO AUGUSTO MARQUES 

SEVERINO SIMPLICIO DA COSTA JUNIOR 

SILVANA VIEIRA DA COSTA 

SIMONE ANDRADE COELHO 

STEPHANY BARRONY XAVIER CORREIA 

SUELY PEREIRA DA SILVA 

TATIANA RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

TIAGO TAVARES ARAUJO 

VALERIA AMARAL FARIAS 

VALQUENIA GOMES DE ANDRADE 

VALTAIR DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 

VANESSA MARIA PEREIRA 

VANILSON DE JESUS BEZERRA 

VANUSA DUARTE SILVA 

VITOR FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

VIVIANE ALVES DE ALMEIDA 

VERA LUCIA ARAUJO DE ABREU RAMOS 

WEIDER PAULINO FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

WHENISTON JESUS CORDEIRO DA SILVA 

 

 

303 - FARMACIA 

 

ADAO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 

ADELIA DE SOUSA MARINHO 

ADELSON DA CRUZ LIMA JUNIOR 

ADRIANA CALISTO DA SILVA 

ADRIANA DA SILVA TELES MACEDO 

ADRIANA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA JESUS 

AILTON SALES DOS SANTOS 

ALBERTO LEANDRO MARCHAO 

ALDENIZA SOUSA CARVALHAL 

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 

ALESSANDRO DINIZ CARVALHO 

ALLANDA FERNANDES ABREU CASTRO 

ALMIR REGO SOUSA 

AMANDA DE MORAIS LIMA 

ANDREIA COSTA MIGUEL FERREIRA 

ANDREIA CRISTINA MORGADO DA COSTA 

ANGELA DIVINA OLIVEIRA ARAPONGA 

ANNA PAULA ROCHA DA SILVA 

ANNE CAROLINE RODRIGUES MELO 

ANTONIO DE SOUZA DIAS 

BRISA HELENA CARDOSO DE AS 

CARLA IZABELA SANTOS DA COSTA 

CARLOS LISBOA DA SILVA 

CASSIA PEREIRA MARINHO 

CASSIO DOS ANJOS FROTA 

CECILIA MARIA CORDEIRO 

CLEIDE SILVIA MALVESSI 

CRISTIANE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 

CRISTIANO NEVES LIRA 

CRISTIANO TORRES SILVA 

DALVA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

DANIEL JASEVICIUS DA SILVA 

DANIELLE GONZAGA DE OLIVEIRA DEUS 

DANUZIA DUARTE SILVA 



              

 

DARLENE SILVA DO CARMO BARROS 

DEBORA DA SILVA BEZERRA 

DIARLYFRAN SILVA COSTA 

DINALVA DE JESUS SILVA 

EVA DA CONCEICAO MOURA 

EDILEUZA FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

EDINALVA MARIA DA SILVA 

EDUARDO ROBSON DE LIRA 

EDVALDO BATISTA DA SILVA 

ELIANE COELHO CAVALCANTE 

ELIENE PINHEIRO CURSINO DE SOUSA 

ERICA TATIANE DO CARMO VIEIRA 

FLAVIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO 

FLAVIO FIRMINO VILAS BOAS 

FLAVIO JEAN GALETTI 

FRANCISCO DOUGLAS SARAIVA LEANDRO 

FRANCISCO ROGERIO CARVALHO LOPES 

GIZELLE TEOFILO DA SILVA SEABRA 

GUILHERME MAX TELES DA SILVA 

IARA JOSE ALVES CORREA 

ISAURA ALVES DE FREITAS 

IVONETE ALVES DE CARVALHO 

ILVANIR DA SILVA PIMENTEL 

IRANETE SOUSA LIMA 

JAIDER BARBOSA NASCIMENTO 

JANAYRA PATRICIA PIMENTEL CORREA 

JAQUELINE MARTINS FREITAS 

JOANA TAVARES COSTA VIEIRA 

JONATHAN VERAS DE SOUSA 

JOSE DOS SANTOS SANTANA 

JUCILEIDE FIRMINO DOS SANTOS 

JULIANA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO 

JULIO REIS DOS SANTOS 

KARLA CRISTINA COSTA POZZATTI 

KAROLINE ESTEVAO DE SA 

KAROLLINE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

KATI PEREIRA DA SILVA 

LEONARDO SILVA LIMA 

LILIAN ROSA PEREIRA 

LOURIVAL MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 

LUCAS RODRIGUES SILVA 

LUCICLEIA MATOS DA PAZ 

LUDIMILA DE SOUSA RORIZ  

LUZENILDO SILVEIRA DE SOUSA 

LUZIA FIRMINO FERREIRA 

MARCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

MARIA BARBOSA DE SOUZA 

MARIA CAROLINA DOS ANJOS 

MARIA CLEOMAR BRAGA MOREIRA 

MARIA CLEOMAR BRAGA MOREIRA 

MARIA DE JESUS VERAS DE SOUSA 

MARIA JULINEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA MADALENA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 

MARIA TEOFILO VASCONCELOS SOARES 

MARIA ZITA DIAS DA SILVA 

MARIANA VASCO DE ARAUJO 

MARILIA KATIANE DE LIRA 

MARISTELA DA CONCEIÇAO 

MARLEY HUMBERTA LIMA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 

MEIRE ASSIS ANDRADE 

MICHAEL DOUGLAS SANTOS DE SOUSA 

NAYARA FIRMINO VILAS BOAS 

NAYARA LAISANDRA FIRMINO MATOS 

NAYARA SANTOS DE SOUSA 

NILSON AMARAL FARIAIS 

ODENEZE LUIZ TAVARES DA SILVA 

OSMARINA CASTRO DE SOUSA 

PAULA KARINE ARAUJO BASTOS 

PAULA RITHIELE ARAUJO BASTOS 

POLLYANNA CLARA DA SILVA PEREIRA 



              

 

PRISCILA CARDOSO ALVES 

PRISCILA DE SOUZA CAMPOS 

RAIANE PINTO MOREIRA 

RAMON MELO DE AGUIAR 

REGINA LIMA FERREIRA DE SANTANA 

REGINA PIRES DE SOUSA 

REGINALDO SOARES PEREIRA 

RENATA CASTRO DE FIGUEIREDO 

RENE SANTOS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

RICARDO BARROS CARVALHO 

ROBERTO SARAIVA DA SILVA JUNIOR 

ROSANGELA FREITAS TEIXEIRA MATOS 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 

ROSILENE LIMA DA ROCHA 

ROZENILDE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

ROSANA GONZAGA RODRIGUES 

ROSIMAR XAVIER FERREIRA 

SANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

SERGIO RODRIGUES VIEIRA 

SEVERINA MARIA DE LIMA ALVES 

SILVANA VIEIRA DA COSTA 

SILVIA PEREIRA ALVES 

SUELEN DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 

SUELY PEREIRA DA SILVA 

TANIA MARINA CASSIANO DAS MERCES 

TATIANA RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

THAINARA RODRIGUES GRASSI 

VALERIA AMARAL FARIAS 

VALTERSON VENANCIA DA SILVA 

VANESSA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 

VANESSA MARIA PEREIRA 

VANESSA PEREIRA DE SOUSA FARIAS 

VANIA RUFINA MACEDO 

VANUSA DUARTE SILVA 

VERA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

VILSON SANTOS DA SILVA 

VIVIANE FELIX FERREIRA 

VIVIANE MENDES LACERDA TORRES 

WALLAFY VASCONCELOS RODRIGUES 

WANESSA DE ARAUJO AVILINO 

WESLEY WASHINGTON DE SOUZA 

WEIDER PAULINO FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

 

 

304 - PATOLOGIA CLINICA 

 

ADELIA DE SOUSA MARINHO 

ADEREANE BRAZ GALENO MIRANDA 

ADRIANA GOMES PEREIRA 

ADRIANA LOPES DE SANTANA BATISTA DA SILVA 

AILTON BRITO DA SILVA 

ALDEANE RIBEIRO LIMA 

ALESSANDRA CABRAL RODRIGUES HASHIMOTO 

ALEX THALISSON DOS ANJOS MEIRELES 

ALEXANDRE DUMAS DA CONCEICAO 

ALEXSSANDRO DA SILVA LOPES 

ALINE GOMES XAVIE 

ALINE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA JESUS 

AMANDA PIRES CABRAL 

AMERICO FERREIRA RODRIGUES JUNIOR 

ANAELI LOPES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

ANDRE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 

ANDREIA NERI SANTOS 

ANDRESSA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 

ANTONIA CONCEICAO LINHARES DA SILVA 

ANTONIA IVANY ALVES CRUZ 

APARECIDA COSTA OLIVEIRA 

APARECIDA MARIA VARELA DA SILVA 

ARLETE DA SILVA COSTA 



              

 

ATELE MARQUES DE SOUZA DOURADO 

ADRIANA JANUARIO DE SA DE SOUSA 

AFONSO HENRIQUE TORRES SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 

AGNELO DO NASCIMENTO FILHO 

AGUINALDO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA 

AMABYLLI MIKAELE COSTA LUZ 

AURINETE SOUSA LIMA 

AUGUSTO MARCIO ALVES DE JESUS 

BEATRIZ ABREU RAMOS 

BENEDITO RODRIGUES DE MACEDO 

BRENDA MURIELLE DE OLIVEIRA 

CARLA ANGELA DA SILVA 

CARLA IZABELA SANTOS DA COSTA 

CAROLINE PINHEIRO DA SILVA 

CELEMIR DE SOUSA MOTA 

CESAR AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE SOUSA 

CINTHYA DE SOUZA SANTOS 

CLARISSA RIBEIRO ASCENSO 

CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS FONTENELE 

CLEBER AGUIAR PONTE 

CLECIO RAMIRES GALVAO 

CLEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 

CLEIDINETE DE SALES FERNANDES 

CLEUSON DOS REIS 

CRISTIANE AQUINO NUNES 

CRISTIANE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 

CRISTIANE DE SOUZA DOURADO 

CRISTIANO ARANTES DA SILVA 

CRISTIANO RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 

CARMEM LUCIA TORRES DA SILVA 

CARMEM LUIZA TORRES SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 

CLARA ABREU RAMOS 

CLAUDIA SALVADOR DA SILVA 

DANIEL SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIEL VELOSO BRUNO ANTELO 

DANIELA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

DANIELLA JAIME DE MORAES FREITAS 

DELMA DE MELO PEREIRA TORRES 

DEUSEDETE DE SOUSA PEREIRA 

DIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

DIEGO DA COSTA CARDOSO 

DIEGO MIRANDA LIMA 

DINAIR DA SILVA ARRUDA 

DINALVA DE JESUS SILVA 

DIOVANE ALVES DE MACEDO 

DONIZETE LIMA DOS SANTOS 

EDEVANIA PEREIRA COSTA MARTINS 

EDIZELIA CARVALHO ROCHA 

EDMAR LEDES DOS SANTOS 

ELAINE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 

ELCILDA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO 

ELIANE RIBEIRO DE MELO 

ELICILDA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO 

ELIENE AFONSO DE OLIVEIRA 

ELIENE DE SOUSA PEREIRA 

ELIEZER MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA 

ELISANGELA CARVALHO FORTUNATO 

ELIZANGELA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA 

ELVIRA VELOSO DOS SANTOS 

ELZA MARIA DE ARAUJO 

ERIC BEZERRA DE MORAIS 

ERICA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 

ERIDAN MARIA FERREIRA AQUINO 

ERIVANIA CARVALHO FORTUNATO 

ETTELY MELIE SILVA RIBEIRO 

EURISVARLEM DIAS BIZERRA 

EVANDRO SANTOS COSTA 

FABIANA CARNEIRO DE FREITAS 

FABIANA GAMA BARROSO 

FABIANA PIRES RAMOS 



              

 

FABIANO DE SOUZA DOURADO 

FABIANO LANGUER DE FREITAS 

FELIX MENDELSSOHN DA SILVA LIMA 

FERNANDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 

FIORAVANTE MARIA DE MIRANDA 

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS CELESTINO DA COSTA JUNIOR 

FERNANDO SANTOS BARROS VIEIRA 

GELBER TELES GONÇALVES 

GESICA MENDES DA SILVA CUNHA 

GEZISBEL GOMES LIMA VIEIRA 

GILDEVAR DE SOUSA ALENCAR 

GILVANEIDE MARTINS LIMA 

GISELE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GISELE BEZERRA PEREIRA 

GISELE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA VEIGA 

GLEICE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA SOUZA 

GLEICE QUELE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 

GRAZIELLE MATOS DOS REIS 

GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 

GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA 

HAMNG SILVA PORTO 

HELIO DE JESUS SOUZA 

HIAGO RODRIGO FERREIRA PEREIRA 

HUMBERTO JUNIO VASCONCELOS RODRIGUES 

HUMBERTO JUNIOR V RODRIGUES 

ICARO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

IDONE DOS SANTOS REGO 

INACIA FERREIRA COSTA 

INACIA SOUSA SANTOS 

INARA ZUGNO REIS 

IRACELME GOMES DE ALMEIDA 

ITALO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 

IVANIA PEREIRA DE MENDONCA 

JACQUELINE GOMES PEREIRA 

JAKSON ARAUJO ALVES DA COSTA 

JALLES DA SILVA DE QUEIROZ ROMERO 

JAQUELINE BRITO DA CUNHA 

JEFFERSON MARY PALMEIRA 

JOAO BATISTA RODRIGUES CARDOSO 

JOAO DE SOUZA FILHO 

JOELMA DE OLIVEIRA 

JOSE MOREIRA DANTAS 

JOSE NILSON DOS SANTOS 

JOSELITA COSTA DOS REIS RODRIGUES 

JOSELITA COSTA DOS REIS RODRIGUES 

JUCIARA COSTA RAMOS 

JULIUS REIS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

JAKELINE MARIA DA SILVA 

KARLA CRISTINA COSTA POZZATTI 

KAROLINE VELOSO ANTELO BRUNO 

KASSIA PEREIRA GOMES 

KEILA BEZERRA GUIMARAES 

KEYLLA ROLDAO LEMOS 

LEDA MEIRA PEREIRA 

LEIA ROSARIO DE OLIVEIRA 

LEONARDO PAIVA DE CARVALHO 

LETICIA CARMEN SANTOS DA SILVA 

LEURENE SANTOS CARVALHO 

LIDIA LIBNNI BARROS 

LILIAN RAMOS JUBE 

LIVIA PEREIRA VANDERLEY 

LORENA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA 

LUCAS DE SOUZA MIRANDA 

LUCIANA SILVA REZENDE 

LUCIANA TAVARES COSTA SOBREIRA 

LUCIANE RODRIGUES DA COSTA SOUZA 

LUCIENE FERREIRA VIEIRA 

LUIZ CARLOS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 

LUZILENE CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA 

MAIRA EUGENIA LUZ 



              

 

MARCELO FERNANDO DE JESUS 

MARCIA LOPES DOS REIS CARDOSO 

MARCIA LUCIA DA SILVA DOMINGUES 

MARCIO DE CASTRO MELLO 

MARCIO LUIZ DA SILVA 

MARIA AUXILIADORA BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

MARIA AZILIA RODRIGUES 

MARIA CAROLINA SILVA COSTA 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO ELVIRA ROCHA 

MARIA DA PAZ RODRIGUES DE BRITO 

MARIA DE LOURDES FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 

MARIA DOLORES MORAIS 

MARIA GABRIELA DE FARIAS 

MARIA GUIMARAES DA SILVA 

MARIA JOSE PEREIRA MARQUES 

MARIA LUCIA DE SOUSA LIBANIO 

MARIA MADALENA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 

MARIA MICHELLE ALVES DA SILVA 

MARIA ROSANA DE SOUZA 

MARIANA VASCO DE ARAUJO 

MARILDA GOMES FARIAS 

MARILENE RODRIGUES PONTES MARINHO 

MARIO LUCENA BRANCO 

MARISTELA DA CONCEIÇAO 

MARLEIDE DO PRADO SOBRINHO DE JESUS 

MARLENE VIEIRA DE SOUSA DOS PASSOS 

MEIRE ASSIS ANDRADE 

MICHELE EVILYN DOS SANTOS 

MICHELLE GONÇALVES DUARTE 

MICHELLI VERONICA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

MIRELLA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 

MONICA ALINE CORDEIRO NUNES 

MONICA PRISCILA XAVIER CARVALHO 

MARIA LEUDA DE SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

NADIA BEZERRA GUIMARAES 

NALVA FRANCISCA DE SANTANA 

NATALIA FERNANDES DE LIMA 

NATALY DE SOUSA COSTA MARIA 

NEILA PORTELA MENDES 

NOEMI FERREIRA SANTANA 

NOEMY LOPES DE MIRANDA 

NUBIA BRITO LISBOA 

ORLANDO DE PAULA LEITE 

ORLEANE LIMA DE MACEDO 

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS COSTA 

PATRICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

PAULO KLEYTON BORGES 

PEDRO FARIAS MENTOR 

POLIANA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 

RAQUEL MARIA PEREIRA 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA LIMA 

REGILENE CHAVES DOS SANTOS 

REGINA CELIA DE SOUZA 

REJANE SHEID NINAUT LUCENA BRANCO 

RENATA MOURA CRISOSTOMO 

RENATA MOURA DE OLIVEIRA 

RHANIE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

RICARDO DE ALMEIDA GOMES 

RICARDO SOUZA DE JESUS 

ROBERT KEILON LIMA 

ROBERTA NAYARA ALVES GALDINO 

RODRIGO SILVA SOARES 

ROGERIO ALVES LOIOLA 

ROMULO EDUARDO DIAS GOMES 

ROSEANE MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 

ROSILEIDE SOUZA DE JESUS CONGUE 

RUBENS CHAVES DOS SANTOS 

SARA LIMA DE MESQUITA 

SEVERINO SIMPLICIO DA COSTA JUNIOR 

SHEILA GAMA BARROSO DOS SANTOS 



              

 

SHIRLENE RODRIGUES LACERDA 

SILLAS MARIANO DA SILVA 

SIMONE ANDRADE COELHO 

SOLANGE MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO 

STEPHANY BARRONY XAVIER CORREIA 

SUZY HEIDY DE SOUZA 

TAIS REGINA ARAUJO SANTANA 

TATIANE AGOSTINHO FERREIRA 

TATIANE SOUSA DA SILVA 

THAIS SOUSA DA SILVA 

TIAGO BALBINO ARAUJO 

TIAGO CARLOS DA SILVA 

TIAGO TAVARES ARAUJO 

URBINA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

VAGNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 

VALDENI RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

VALERIA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 

VALQUENIA GOMES DE ANDRADE 

VALTAIR DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 

VANDERLEIA BEZERRA DA SILVA 

VANESSA FABIANA DA SILVA LIMA 

VILMA RODRIGUES CARDOSO 

VIRGINIA LOPES RODRIGUES ALVES 

VITOR FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 

VERA LUCIA ARAUJO DE ABREU RAMOS 

VERONICA NERES AMARO 

WANESSA DE ARAUJO AVILINO 

WANESSA MIRANDA LIMA 

ZILDETE DA SILVA PINHEIRO 

ZILDETE RODRIGUES CAMPOS 

 

601 - ENFERMEIRO 

 

ADELSON DA CRUZ LIMA JUNIOR 

AGUINALDO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA 

ALREMAR LOPES DOS SANTOS 

ANA CAROLINE PEDROSA 

ANDREA AGUIAR VIANA 

ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA 

BERENICE MARIA DA SILVA 

CLARA ABREU RAMOS 

CLEUMA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 

DANIELLA JAIME DE MORAES FREITAS 

DEBORA DA SILVA BEZERRA 

DENIA MENDES DE SOUZA 

ERICA TATIANE DO CARMO VIEIRA 

ERIVANIA CARVALHO FORTUNATO 

FRANCISCA TORRES REGO DE OLIVEIRA 

GLEYCYELE W OLIVEIRA LORENÇO 

IVANILDA VIEIRA SOARES 

JOYCE TEOFILO DE OLIVEIRA 

KYVIA NIEDJA ANDRADE DA SILVA MORAIS 

LAYSSA PAULINA DA SILVA 

LEONARDO RODRIGUES DIAS 

LETICIA MOTA CUNHA SOARES 

LIDIANE SOUSA BERNANDES 

LOANE THAIS FERREIRA DA SILVA 

LUCINEIDE LIMA DA SILVA MARQUES 

MARCELA DIAS ANDRE DUDA 

MARCOS PAULO OLIVEIRA LOPES 

MARIA DO SOCORRO SOARES PEREIRA 

NATALIA FERNANDES DE LIMA 

RENATA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

TAIANDSON OS SANTOS CARNEIRO 

TANIA MARINHO XERENTE DOS SANTOS 

TATIANE SOUSA DA SILVA 

THAYS PERES BRANDAO 

 

VALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA LIMA 



              

 

VINICIUS DOS REIS SILVA 

XAREN LIMA DA SILVA 

 

 

602 - ENFERMEIRO DO TRABALHO 

 

ANA CAROLINE PEDROSA 

TAIANDSON OS SANTOS CARNEIRO 

 

 

CANDIDATOS QUE NÃO INFORMARAM O CARGO PRETENDIDO 

 

AILTON JOSE TELES DOS SANTOS 

GILDEVAR DE SOUSA ALENCAR 

SHEILA GAMA BARROSO DOS SANTOS 

VALDECI RAMOS OLIVEIRA 
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